SIGN #
3/8/2013

214.00
215.00
084.40
084.60
084.60
084.60
084.22
084.23
084.24
084.25
084.20
084.21
165.10
165.20
83.75

078.40
078.50
163.00
163.01
083.90
169.00
169.00
167.10
167.20
167.20
169.10
171.00
171.01
170.00
077.00
077.10
073.00
074.00
077.20
077.21
077.22
077.23
081.20
081.20
081.20
169.30
169.31
079.00
079.01
078.60
084.10
083.14
083.15
083.30
083.40
083.50
083.60
082.00
083.00
144.00
145.00
134.00
135.00
129.10
129.20
127.40
127.50
044.00
045.00
146.00
043.10
140.00
141.00
142.00
143.00
119.10
119.20
024.00
127.80
127.90
125.10
125.20
146.10
146.20
024.10
117.00
117.01
025.00
025.10
133.10
137.20
137.30
121.10
121.20
126.10
126.20
127.60
127.70
139.00
127.10
127.20
115.10
116.10
047.00
118.10
118.20
022.00
023.00
137.12
137.13
113.10
113.20

Submit to Phila.
2013 Phila Sign Inventory

LOCATION DIR.
34TH @ GRAYSFERRY N.B.
34TH @ GRAYSFERRY S.B.

34TH @ GRAYSFERRY (3115 Graysferry Ave Re NB
34TH @ GRAYSFERRY (3115 Graysferry Ave Re SB
34TH @ GRAYSFERRY (3115 Graysferry Ave Re SB
34TH @ GRAYSFERRY (3115 Graysferry Ave Re SB

34TH S/O GRAYSFERRY (1220 S. 34th) N.B
34TH S/O GRAYSFERRY (1220 S. 34th) S.B.
34TH S/O GRAYSFERRY (1220 S. 34th) S.B.
34TH S/O GRAYSFERRY (1220 S. 34th) S.

34TH S/O WHARTON N.B

34TH S/O WHARTON S.
34TH W/O GRAYSFERRY* (3115 Graysferry Ave N.B.
34TH W/O GRAYSFERRY* (3115 Graysferry Ave S.B.
5TH STREET S/O ALLEGHENY
ARAMINGO @ JAMES

ARAMINGO @ JAMES

BEN FRANKLIN BR. @ 4TH ST.*

BEN FRANKLIN BR. @ 4TH ST.*
BETSY ROSS @ RICHMOND ( Berkshire)
BROAD @ ERIE*

BROAD @ ERIE*

BROAD @ KERBAUGH* (4030 N. Broad)
BROAD @ KERBAUGH* (4030 N. Broad)
BROAD @ KERBAUGH* (4030 N. Broad)
BROAD @ WALLACE*

BUSLETON @ PHILMONT

BUSLETON @ PHILMONT

BUSLETON @ WELSH

BUSTLETON @ PHILMONT
BUSTLETON @ PHILMONT
BUSTLETON @ WELSH

BUSTLETON @ WELSH

BYBERRY @ EVANS

BYBERRY @ EVANS

BYBERRY @ EVANS

BYBERRY @ EVANS

CASTOR @ HARTEL

CASTOR @ HARTEL

CASTOR @ HARTEL

COTTMAN @ RISING SUN*

COTTMAN @ RISING SUN*

COTTMAN W/O RISING SUN
COTTMAN W/O RISING SUN
FRANKFORD @ 1-95
GERMANTOWN/WOODBROOK
GRANT @ ASHTON

GRANT @ ASHTON

GRANT @ KREWSTOWN

GRANT @ KREWSTOWN

GRANT @ KREWSTOWN

GRANT @ KREWSTOWN

GRANT E/O BLUEGRASS

GRANT E/O BLUEGRASS

1-95 @ ACADEMY*

1-95 @ ACADEMY*

1-95 @ ADAMS*

1-95 @ ADAMS*

1-95 @ ALLEGHENY*

1-95 @ ALLEGHENY*

1-95 @ ANN+

1-95 @ ANN+

1-95 @ ARRENDEL ( 9314 Keystone St)
1-95 @ ARRENDEL ( 9314 Keystone St)
1-95 @ ARRENDEL* (9343 Keystone St)
1-95 @ ASHBURNER

1-95 @ ASHBURNER*

1-95 @ ASHBURNER*

1-95 @ ASHBURNER*

1-95 @ ASHBURNER*

1-95 @ BROWN*

1-95 @ BROWN*

1-95 @ CALLOWHILL ( 334 N. Front)

1-95 @ CLEARFIELD*

1-95 @ CLEARFIELD*

1-95 @ COLUMBIA*

1-95 @ COLUMBIA*

1-95 @ CONVENT*

1-95 @ CONVENT*

1-95 @ FAIRMOUNT (121 Fairmount) 3
1-95 @ FAIRMOUNT*( 707 N. Hancock) S.B.
1-95 @ FAIRMOUNT*( 707 N. Hancock) NB
1-95 @ FRANKFORD

1-95 @ FRANKFORD

1-95 @ FRANKFORD CK*

1-95 @ FRIENDSHIP*

1-95 @ FRIENDSHIP*

1-95 @ GERMANTOWN*

1-95 @ GERMANTOWN*

1-95 @ GIRARD*

1-95 @ GIRARD*

1-95 @ INDIANA*

1-95 @ INDIANA*

1-95 @ KNORR*

1-95 @ LEHIGH*

1-95 @ LEHIGH*

1-95 @ OREGON+

1-95 @ OREGON+

1-95 @ PEARSON*( 9343 Keystone)
1-95 @ POPLAR*

1-95 @ POPLAR*

1-95 @ PORTER*

1-95 @ PORTER*

1-95 N/O PRINCETON*

1-95 N/O PRINCETON*

1-95 @ S.3RD*

1-95 @ S.3RD*

Property Address

SW Cor Graysferry @ 34th St
SW Cor Graysferry @ 34th St
ES 34th Street 245' N/O Graysferry (3115R Graysferry)
ES 34th Street 245' N/O Graysferry (3115R Graysferry)
ES 34th Street 245' N/O Graysferry (3115R Graysferry)
ES 34th Street 245' N/O Graysferry (3115R Graysferry)
WS 34th St. Approx 200" N/O Wharton(3413 Wharton)
WS 34th St. Approx 200" N/O Wharton(3413 Wharton)
WS 34th St. Approx 200" N/O Wharton(3413 Wharton)
WS 34th St. Approx 200" N/O Wharton(3413 Wharton)
1317 - 19 South 34th
1317 - 19 South 34th
ES 34th St Approx 650' N/O Graysferry
ES 34th St Approx 650" N/O Graysferry
3126 N. 5th Street
4901 Aramingo Ave
4901 Aramingo Ave
213-17 N. 4th Street
213-17 N. 4th Street
2707 Berkshire
3707 Germantown
3709 Germantown
4030 N. Broad
4030 N. Broad
4030 N. Broad
639 North Broad Street
Busteton Ave ES RR 240' S/O Philmont
Busteton Ave ES RR 240' S/O Philmont
9372 Bustleton Ave
Bustleton Ave @ RR - East Side
Bustleton Ave @ RR - East Side
9372 Bustleton Ave
9372 Bustleton Ave
NEC Byberry @ Evans (2041 Byberry)
NEC Byberry @ Evans (2041 Byberry)
NEC Byberry @ Evans (2041 Byberry)
NEC Byberry @ Evans (2041 Byberry)
7718 Castor Ave
7718 Castor Ave
7718 Castor Ave
7270 Rising Sun
7270 Rising Sun
Cottman Ave @ RR 300" west of Oakley
Cottman Ave @ RR 300" west of Oakley
1009 Frankford
Germantown near Woodbrook (7641 Germantown)
SWC Grant @ RR Row 1900' E/o Bluegrass
SWC Grant @ RR Row 1900' E/o Bluegrass
NS Grant Ave 235' E/O RR ROW
NS Grant Ave 235' E/O RR ROW
NS Grant Ave 235' E/O RR ROW
NS Grant Ave 235' E/O RR ROW
Grant Ave 1437' SE of Bluegrass
Grant Ave 1437' SE of Bluegrass
9331-9333 Keystone St
9331-9333 Keystone St
1-95 North of Church St. South of Duncan
1-95 North of Church St. South of Duncan
E.S 1-95 150" s/o Allegheny
E.S 1-95 150" s/o Allegheny
E.S.1-95 110" N.of Ann St
E.S.1-95 110" N.of Ann St
9314 Keystone Street
9314 Keystone Street
9343 Keystone St
4885 Ashburner
WS 1-95 N/O Ashburner
WS 1-95 N/O Ashburner
WS 1-95 N/O Ashburner
WS 1-95 N/O Ashburner
SWC Front @ Brown
SWC Front @ Brown
334 North Front
1275' West of Ann St. Along | -95
1275' West of Ann St. Along | -95
320 Richmond Street
320 Richmond Street
SWC I-95 @ Convent
SWC I-95 @ Convent
121 Fairmount Ave
149-51 Fairmount thru to Hancock
149-51 Fairmount thru to Hancock
1011 Frankford Ave
1011 Frankford Ave
1-95 @ Frankford Creek @ RR
7146 Wissinoming
7146 Wissinoming
1003 Germantown
1003 Germantown
2301 Aramingo Ave rear
2301 Aramingo Ave rear
East Side 1-95 750' N/O Ann Street
East Side 1-95 750" N/O Ann Street
5017 Knorr Street
2723 East Richmond St
2723 East Richmond St
1-95 @ Johnston St
1-95 @ Johnston St
9343 Keystone St
820 New Market
820 New Market
21 Porter Street
21 Porter Street
7109 State Road
7109 State Road
S - 1-95 approx 100" E/O Galloway
S - 1-95 approx 100" E/O Galloway

)
)
)
)

Parcel ID SIZE

* %

6X12

6X12

88-5-049900 12 x 28
88-5-049900 12 x 28
88-5-049900 12 x 28
88-5-049900 12 x 28
36-2-316605 12 x 28
36-2-316605 12 x 28
36-2-316605 12 x 28
36-2-316605 12 x 28
36-2-314510 12 x 28
36-2-314510 12 X 12
88-5-049900 14 X 48
88-5-049900 14 X 48
19-3-133200 12 x 28
45-3-468900 12 x 28
45-3-468900 12 x 28
-034500 20 X 48
-034500 14 X 48
45-3-006800 12 x 28
432388800 14 X 40
43-2-388900 14 X 40
13-2-002300 14 X 48
13-2-002300 14 X 48
13-2-002300 14 X 48
88-3-524900 14 X 48
12X12

12X12

56-2-385600 14 X 48
12x28

12x28

56-2-385600 12 x 28
56-2-385600 12 x 28
58-2-365400 12 x 28

56-1-208002 12 x 28
56-1-208002 12 x 28
56-1-208002 12 x 28
88-2-051410 14 X 48
88-2-051410 14 X 48

12x28

12x28
18-1-001500 12 X 25
09-2-239300 12 x 28

12x28

12x28

12x28

12x28

12x28

12x28

12x28

12x28
65-2-398900 14 X 48
65-2-398900 14 X 48
77-766-8000 14 X 48
77-766-8000 14 X 48
77-363-6000 20 X 60
77-363-6000 20 X 60
77-363-6000 14 X 48
77-363-6000 14 X 48
65-2-397400 12 x 28
65-2-397400 12 x 28
65-2-399100 14 X 48
88-4-263020 12 x 28
88-4-263020 20 X 60
88-4-263020 20 X 60
-263020 20 X 60
-263020 20 X 60
05-5-170030 20 X 60
05-5-170030 20 X 60
05-5-014310 12 x 28
77-363-6000 20 X 60
77-363-6000 20 X 60
18-1-308400 14 X 48
18-1-308400 14 X 48

14X 48

14X 48
05-5-161210 12 x 28
05-5-048435 14 X 48
05-5-048435 14 X 48
18-1-001600 12 x 28
18-1-001600 12 x 28
18-1-001600 14 X 48
-325603 20 X 60
-325603 20 X 60
-045900 20 X 60
05-7-045900 20 X 60

20 X 60

20 X 60
77-363-6000 14 X 48
77-363-6000 14 X 48
41-2-024100 12 X 36

14X 48

14X 48
39-5-139110 20 X 60
39-5-139110 20 X 60
65-2-399100 14 X 48
05-5-047160 20 X 60
05-5-047160 20 X 60
39-1-149516 12 x 28
39-1-149516 12 x 28

88-4-354200 14 X 48
88-4-354200 14 X 48

TYPE
STRUCT

BEAM
BEAM
UNI-POLE
UNI-POLE
UNI-POLE
UNI-POLE
UNI-POLE
UNI-POLE
UNI-POLE
UNI-POLE
BEAM
BEAM
UNI-POLE
UNI-POLE
UNI-POLE
BEAM
BEAM
ROOF
ROOF
BEAM
ROOF
ROOF
ROOF
ROOF
ROOF
ROOF
BEAM
BEAM
BEAM
BEAM
BEAM
UNI-POLE
UNI-POLE
UNI-POLE
UNI-POLE
UNI-POLE
UNI-POLE
ROOF
ROOF
ROOF
ROOF
ROOF
BEAM
BEAM
BEAM
BEAM
UNI-POLE
UNI-POLE
UNI-POLE
UNI-POLE
UNI-POLE
UNI-POLE
BEAM
BEAM
BEAM
BEAM
UNI-POLE
UNI-POLE
UNI-POLE
UNI-POLE
UNI-POLE
UNI-POLE
BEAM
BEAM
BEAM
UNI-POLE
UNI-POLE
UNI-POLE
UNI-POLE
UNI-POLE
UNI-POLE
UNI-POLE
BEAM
UNI-POLE
UNI-POLE
UNI-POLE
UNI-POLE
UNI-POLE
UNI-POLE
BEAM
BEAM
BEAM
BEAM
BEAM
UNI-POLE
UNI-POLE
UNI-POLE
UNI-POLE
UNI-POLE
UNI-POLE
UNI-POLE
UNI-POLE
UNI-POLE
BEAM
UNI-POLE
UNI-POLE
UNI-POLE
UNI-POLE
BEAM
UNI-POLE
UNI-POLE
UNI-POLE
UNI-POLE
UNI-POLE
UNI-POLE
UNI-POLE
UNI-POLE

Height

Roof

12
12
38
38
38
38
36
36
36
36
26
26
45
45
29
21
21

49

58
58
24
36
36
25
25
50
50
50
50

32
32
20
26
35
35
42
42
42
42
20
20
34
34
7
7
62
62
56
56
22
22
27
53
41
41
47
47
112
112
42
64
64
60
60
47
47
32
45
45
34
34
34
71
71
85
85
70
70
57
57
42
79
79
68
68
27
75
75
49
49
48
48
54
54

unknown
unknown
342313
342313
342313
342313
341162
341162
341162
341162
281332
281332
341167
341167
302431

108165
108165
211806
194384
194384
352949
352949
352949
203933
236955
236955
184185
236872
236872

361226
361226
361226
361226
310641
310641
310641
308652
308652
225845
225845
302213

159233
159233
306408
306408
306408
306408
291687
291687
171777
171777
273645
273645
369120
369120
284219
284219
212261
212261
185518
323513
319281
319281
319281
319281
329794
329794
234172
369194
369194
180974
180974
347195
347195
205228
234177
234177
198896
203116
344657
319160
319160
403951
403951
364525
364525
369193
369193
162201
350476
350476
317686
317686
185518
335994
335994
401656
401656
421980
421980
343354
343354

3279
3279
unknown
unknown
unknown
unknown
12298
12298
12298
12298

12955
12955

10323
10323

92718

12468
12468
12468
91315
16866
16866
67128
16785
16785
66414
66414
35993
35993
35993
35993
85036
85036
85036
85037
85037
195600
195600
76606
198895
90048
90048
80469
80469
80469
80469
66595
66595

49977
49977
37829
37829
59625
59625
93739
101306
68634
93859
90567
90567
90567
90567
98829
98829
15324
37815
37815
11658
11658
17126
17126
86593
14436
14436
80697

14910
91754
91754
13699
13699
24336
24336
37515
37515
44625
20080
20080
94176
94176
68634
8658
8658
68460
68460
428575
428575
14007
14007

*

NOT REQ.
NOT REQ.
NOT REQ.
NOT REQ.
NOT REQ.
NOT REQ.
NOT REQ.
NOT REQ.
NOT REQ.
NOT REQ.
NOT REQ.
NOT REQ.
NOT REQ.
NOT REQ.
NOT REQ.
6-357
6-358
NOT REQ.
NOT REQ.
NOT REQ.
NOT REQ.
6-346
NOT REQ.
NOT REQ.
NOT REQ.
NOT REQ.
NOT REQ.
NOT REQ.
6-284
NOT REQ.
NOT REQ.
NOT REQ.
NOT REQ.
NOT REQ.
NOT REQ.
NOT REQ.
NOT REQ.
NOT REQ.
NOT REQ.
NOT REQ.
NOT REQ.
NOT REQ.
NOT REQ.
NOT REQ.
NOT REQ.
NOT REQ.
NOT REQ.
NOT REQ.
NOT REQ.
NOT REQ.
NOT REQ.
NOT REQ.
NOT REQ.
NOT REQ.
NOT REQ.
NOT REQ.
NOT REQ.
NOT REQ.
NOT REQ.
NOT REQ.
NOT REQ.
NOT REQ.
NOT REQ.
NOT REQ.
6-56

NOT REQ.
NOT REQ.
NOT REQ.
NOT REQ.
NOT REQ.
NOT REQ.
NOT REQ.
NOT REQ.
NOT REQ.
NOT REQ.
6-66

6-67
6-0193
6-0193

NOT REQ.
NOT REQ.
NOT REQ.
NOT REQ.
NOT REQ.
NOT REQ.

6-53
NOT REQ.
NOT REQ.

6-41

6-42

6-57
NOT REQ.
NOT REQ.
NOT REQ.
NOT REQ.
NOT REQ.
NOT REQ.
NOT REQ.
NOT REQ.

Zoning Permit # Building Permit # State Permit # Date Built
before 1991

*

5/1/61
5/1/61



113.21
113.70
113.80
123.00
116.20
116.30
131.10
131.20
040.00
041.00
136.00
137.00
131.30
133.00
014.00
015.00
016.00
017.00
130.00
130.10
116.31
116.32
146.30
146.31
127.30
143.01
143.02
202.00
203.00
206.10
207.00
208.00
209.00
210.00
211.00
164.20
204.00
078.00
078.10
078.20
078.30
083.70
200.00
201.00
012.00
164.10
164.00
160.00
008.00
009.00
010.00
011.00
159.00
004.00
005.00
158.10
158.20
006.00
007.00
158.00
003.00
155.00
156.00
154.40
154.50
154.60
154.30
157.10
157.20
157.21
157.30
157.31
162.30
162.10
162.11
162.31
161.00
162.00
162.20
162.21
160.10
166.10
166.20
084.00
84.72

84.73

084.70
084.71

1-95 @ S.6TH*

1-95 @ S.7TH*

1-95 @ S.7TH*

1-95 @ SARAH*

1-95 @ SPRING GARDEN*

1-95 @ SPRING GARDEN*

1-95 @ TIOGA*

1-95 @ TIOGA*

1-95 @ UNRUH

1-95 @ UNRUH

1-95 @ VAN KIRK*

1-95 @ VAN KIRK*

1-95 @ VICTORIA*

1-95 @ VICTORIA*

1-95 @ W.WHITMAN

1-95 @ W.WHITMAN

1-95 @ W.WHITMAN

1-95 @ W.WHITMAN

1-95 @ WESTMORELAND*

1-95 @ WESTMORELAND*

1-95 @ WILLOW STREET*

1-95 @ WILLOW STREET*

1-95 N/O CONVENT W.S.*

1-95 N/O CONVENT W.S.*

1-95 NR CLEARFIELD*

1-95 S/O ACADEMY* (1-95 @ Penneypack)
1-95 S/O ACADEMY* (1-95 @ Penneypack)
JAMES @ ARAMINGO

JAMES @ ARAMINGO

OXFORD S/O HARTEL

OXFORD S/O HARTEL

OXFORD S/O HARTEL

OXFORD S/O HARTEL

OXFORD S/O HARTEL

OXFORD S/O HARTEL

PASSYUNK @ OREGON (Passyunk nr. 28th)
PINE RD. N/O RHAWN S.|
W.B.B.

RED LION W/O HALDEMAN ( 2000 Red Lion Rd)

RED LION W/O HALDEMAN ( 2000 Red Lion Rd) W.B.T.
RED LION W/O HALDEMAN ( 2000 Red Lion Rd) E.B.T.
RED LION W/O HALDEMAN ( 2000 Red Lion Rd) E.B.B.
RHAWN @ FOX CHASE E.B.
RISING SUN @ GODFREY N.B.
RISING SUN @ GODFREY S.B.
ROOSEVELT @ RIDGE N.B.
ROOSEVELT EXPY. @ 17TH* ( Cayuga) N.B.
ROOSEVELT EXPY. @ FOX* S.B.
SCH. EXP .@ SPRING GARDEN W.B.
SCH. EXP .@ SPRING GARDEN E.B.
SCH. EXP .@ SPRING GARDEN W.B.
SCH. EXP .@ SPRING GARDEN E.B.
SCH. EXP .@ SPRING GARDEN W.B.
SCH. EXP. @ BELMONT W.B.
SCH. EXP. @ JACKSON W.B.
SCH. EXP. @ JACKSON E.B.

SCH. EXP. @ UNIV. EXIT* (34th @ Graysferry) W.B.
SCH. EXP. @ UNIV. EXIT* (34th @ Graysferry) E.B.

SCH. EXP. @ WHARTON W.B.
SCH. EXP. @ WHARTON E.B.
SCH. EXP. @ WHARTON* ( 1220 S. 34th) W.B.
SCH. EXP. E/O PASSYUNK E.B.

SCH. EXP. E/O PASSYUNK* (Sch. E/O Oregon) E.B.
SCH. EXP. E/O PASSYUNK* (Sch. E/O Oregon) W.B.

SCH. EXP. W/O BROAD W.B.
SCH. EXP. W/O BROAD E.B.
SCH. EXP. W/O BROAD W.B.
SCH. EXP. W/O BROAD* W.B.
SCH. EXP. W/O PASSYUNK (2631 Passyunk Ave E.B.
SCH. EXP. E/O SNYDER W.B.
SCH. EXP. E/O SNYDER E.B.

SCH. EXP. W/O SNYDER
SCH. EXP. W/O SNYDER
SCH. EXP.(26TH ST.) @ R.R. .B.
SCH. EXP.(26TH ST.) N/O HART. N.B.
SCH. EXP.(26TH ST.) N/O HART. S.B.

)

)
SCH. EXP.(26TH ST.) N/O R.R. S.B
SCH. EXP.(26TH ST.) NR PENROSE S.B.
SCH. EXP.(26TH ST.) NR PENROSE N.B.
SCH. EXP.(26TH ST.) SIOR.R. N.B.
SCH. EXP.(26TH ST.) SIOR.R. S.B.
SCH. EXP.(PENROSE) @ 26TH ST. W.B.
VINE @ 12TH W.B.
VINE @ 12TH E.B.
VINE @ 12TH W.B.
WOODLAND @ 48TH WB.O
WOODLAND @ 48TH WB.I
WOODLAND @ 54TH W.B.
WOODLAND @ 54TH E.B.

S - 1-95 S. of 7th Street
1-95 approx 200" East of Darian St
1-95 approx 200" East of Darian St
1035-43 Sarah
100 Spring Garden
100 Spring Garden
2820 East Tioga 3590 East Allen )
2820 East Tioga 3590 East Allen )
10' North of Unruh ES Pencentral RR NS Unruh
10' North of Unruh ES Pencentral RR NS Unruh
4901 Howell St
4901 Howell St
2834 Victoria
2834 Victoria
SE Cor Swanson @ Walt Whitman Bridge
SE Cor Swanson @ Walt Whitman Bridge
SE Cor Swanson @ Walt Whitman Bridge
SE Cor Swanson @ Walt Whitman Bridge
2845 East Westmoreland (a/k/a) 2901 E. Westmorland
2845 East Westmoreland (a/k/a) 2901 E. Westmorland
100 Spring Garden
100 Spring Garden
4918 Convent Ave (4920 Convent)
4918 Convent Ave (4920 Convent)
2983 Richmond St
NW Cor I-95 @ Penneypack ( 4835 Ashburner)
NW Cor I-95 @ Penneypack ( 4835 Ashburner)
4901 Aramingo Ave
4901 Aramingo Ave
7760 Oxford Ave
7760 Oxford Ave
7760 Oxford Ave
7760 Oxford Ave
7760 Oxford Ave
7760 Oxford Ave
2631 Passyunk Ave
N/O RR Bridge s. 8112 Pine rd
SS Red Lion Rd 50' WO RR Tracks (2000 Red Lion)
SS Red Lion Rd 50' WO RR Tracks
SS Red Lion Rd 50' WO RR Tracks
SS Red Lion Rd 50' WO RR Tracks
446 Rhawn Street
WS Rising Sun approx 950" N/o Adams
WS Rising Sun approx 950" N/o Adams
Rsvlt Bivd Ext @ Conrad Street
1721 - 23 West Cayuga Street
2600 East Abbottsford
Spring Garden St @ Sch. Exp. SW Corner
NWC Spring Garden @ Sch. Expressway
NWC Spring Garden @ Sch. Expressway
NWC Spring Garden @ Sch. Expressway
NWC Spring Garden @ Sch. Expressway
Rear 4436 Main Street
2828 Jackson Street
2828 Jackson Street
SW Cor Sch. Expressway @ Sch. River @ 31st Street
SW Cor Sch. Expressway @ Sch. River @ 31st Street
1317 - 19 South 34th
1317 - 19 South 34th
3413 Wharton Street
2600 West Passyunk)
East of Passyunk Ave WS Walt Whitman Br. Approach WS
East of Passyunk Ave WS Walt Whitman Br. Approach WS
Sch. Exp. Approx 1600' SW of Vare
Sch. Exp. Approx 1600' SW of Vare
Sch. Exp. Approx 1600' SW of Vare
3201 S. 26th Street
2631 Passyunk Ave
3144 W Passyunk Avenue
3144 W Passyunk Avenue
3144 W Passyunk Avenue
3144 W Passyunk Avenue
3201 S. 26th Street
3201 S. 26th Street
3201 S. 26th Street
North side of RR crossing S. 26th Street
ES 26th Street 1230 ft. n/o Penrose Ave
ES 26th Street 1230 ft. n/o Penrose Ave
3201 S. 26th Street
3201 S. 26th Street
SE Cor 26th @ Penrose @ RR
113 Vine Street
113 Vine Street
113 Vine Street
4800 WOODLAND AVE
4800 WOODLAND AVE
5429-35 Woodland
5429-35 Woodland

88-4-354200 14 X 48
88-4-354200 14 X 48
88-4-354200 14 X 48
18-1-017300 14 X 48
88-2-027545 20 X 60
88-2-027545 20 X 60
45-1-126410 20 X 60
45-1-126410 20 X 60

12x28

12x28
41-1-110900 14 X 48
41-1-110900 14 X 48
45-1-092900 14 X 48
45-1-092900 14 X 48

12x28

12x 28

12x 28

12x 28
88-4-190500 20 X 60
88-4-190500 20 X 60
88-2-027545 20 X 60
88-2-027545 20 X 60
65-2-170010 14 X 48
65-2-170010 14 X 48
25-1-154600 14 X 48
88-4-263020 14 X 48
88-4-263020 14 X 48
45-3-468900 6 X 12
45-3-468900 6 X 12
63-1-155100 6 X 12
63-1-155100 6 X 12
63-1-155100 6 X 12
63-1-155100 6 X 12
63-1-155100 6 X 12
63-1-155100 6 X 12
48-2-133205 20 X 60

6X12
58-1-192175 12 x 28
58-1-192175 12 x 28
58-1-192175 12 x 28
58-1-192175 12 x 28
88-4-353925 12 x 28

12x 28

13-2-345700 19'6X48
20 X 60

14X 48

12x 28

12x28

12x 28

12x 28

88-4-633902 20 X 60
48-2-109800 12 x 28
48-2-109800 12 x 28
88-5-049900 20 X 60
88-5-049900 20 X 60
36-2-314510 12 x 28
36-2-314510 12 x 28
36-2-316605 20 X 60
77-162-6000 12 x 28
20 X 60

20 X 60

14 X 48

14 X 48

14 X 48

88-4-095300 20 X 60
48-2-133205 20 X 60
88-4-097044 14 x 48
88-4-097044 14 x 48
88-4-097044 14 x 48
88-4-097044 14 x 48
88-4-095300 14 X 48
88-4-095300 14 X 48
88-4-095300 14 X 48
77-162-6000 14 X 48
14X 48

14X 48

88-4-095300 14 X 48
88-4-095300 14 X 48
20 X 60

05-6-006610 20 X 60
05-6-006610 20 X 60
05-6-006610 12 x 28
273151610 12 x 28
273151610 12 x 28
51-4-267810 12 x 28
51-4-267810 12 x 28

UNI-POLE
UNI-POLE

UNI-POLE
UNI-POLE
UNI-POLE
UNI-POLE
UNI-POLE
UNI-POLE
UNI-POLE
UNI-POLE
BEAM

BEAM

UNI-POLE
UNI-POLE

55
53
53
57
80
80
78
78
28
28
34
34
48
48
35
35
35
35
76
76
7
7
37
37
32
67
67
18
18
12
12
12
12
12
12
80
12
65
65
65
65
22
22
22
27

75
30
28
28
28
28
42
24
24
94
94
45
45
85

53
53
42
42
42
85
80
40
40
40
40
25
31
31
24
27
27
25
25
35
75
75
25

30
30

343356
343355
343355

184560

351710

351710

353499

353499

201308

201308

150685

150685

173897

173897

236804

236803

236804

236803

382353

382353

351710

351710

139488

139488

164572

400520

400520

404846
121580
306562
306562
306562
306562
191552
unknown
unknown
223365
85924
302430
261109
214363
214363
214363
214363
208167
271140
271140
241529
241529
181860
181860
181588
went to Revere on sale
286156
286156
367242
367242
367242
104419
404846
361999
361999
361999
361999
104419

unknown
unknown
unknown

361227
329881
329881

35252
35252
317529
317529

140009
14006
14006
68515
105827
105827
106872
106872
82974
82974
26603
26603
56994
56994
313865
313865
305079
305079
34960
34960
105827
105827

76237
unknown
95032
95032
95032
95032
89320
49405
49405
51889
51889

64236
went to revere
62448
62448
28062
28062
28062
103629
34371
398901
398901
398901
398901

11039
11039
unknown
unknown
unknown
35992
35992
28192

25498

89607
89607

NOT REQ.

NOT REQ.
NOT REQ.
NOT REQ.
NOT REQ.
NOT REQ.
NOT REQ.
NOT REQ.
NOT REQ.

6-51

NOT REQ.
NOT REQ.
NOT REQ.
NOT REQ.
NOT REQ.
NOT REQ.
NOT REQ.
NOT REQ.
NOT REQ.
NOT REQ.

) 5/1/61

5/1/61

) 12/8/70

12/8/70

1980
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